
30 TF CI204  
285.47° Mag / 283.35° 

True  +9000  6.84  
RNAV 1 

40 TF CI948  
285.45° Mag / 283.33° 

True    8.81  
RNAV 1 

50 TF CI911  
295.04° Mag / 292.92° 

True    54.59  
RNAV 1 

60 TF AKLON  
325.70° Mag / 323.58° 

True    43.63  
RNAV 1 

 

 

WAYPOINT LIST RNAV 1 SID RWY 09 VOCI:- 

CI207 N 09:59:13.47E 76:29:17.21 

CI208 N 09:58:09.94E 75:59:05.31 

UDUPU N 10:15:59.00E 75:37:12.00 

CI951 N 10:38:29.25E 74:49:54.96 

GUTBO N 10:55:37.00E 74:29:41.00 

CI218 N 09:45:26.38E 76:32:39.75 

UKADU N 09:16:22.00E 76:39:46.00 

CI936 N 09:59:36.89E 76:40:37.43 

TUMLA N 09:30:45.00E 76:58:30.00 

GUTEG N 09:11:00.00E 77:31:54.00 

CI773 N 09:56:48.93E 77:05:14.70 

MDI N 09:49:51.00E 78:05:22.00 

CI944 N 10:20:09.35E 76:32:05.29 

CI934 N 10:30:37.16E 76:32:31.90 

CI965 N 10:36:13.31E 76:37:56.36 

CCB N 11:02:01.00E 77:02:54.00 

UGABA N 12:08:59.00E 77:17:29.00 

CI946 N 10:21:00.24E 76:27:17.94 

CI204 N 10:22:35.33E 76:20:32.85 

CI948 N 10:24:37.58E 76:11:51.04 

MAKUP N 10:45:23.00E 76:03:48.00 

AKNEX N 11:05:14.00E 76:28:15.00 

CLC N 11:08:03.00E 75:57:24.00 

CI911 N 10:45:55.07E 75:20:46.04 

AKLON N 11:21:10.00E 74:54:24.00 
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